
	
  

 Term Dates 2020-2021 PGT 
 
 
 

  

 
AUTUMN TERM 2020 
STARTS: Thursday 3rd September  
Half-Term: Monday 19th – Friday 30th October 
ENDS: Friday 11th December 
NURSERY CLOSED FROM 18TH DEC-3RD JAN 

 
 
SPRING TERM 2021 
STARTS: Wednesday 6th January 
Half-Term: Monday 15th – Friday 19th February 
ENDS: Thursday 1st April 
 
SUMMER TERM 2021 
STARTS: Wednesday 21st April 
Bank Holiday: Monday 3rd May 
Half-Term: Monday 31st – Friday 4th June 
ENDS: Wednesday 14th July 
NURSERY CLOSED FROM 16TH AUG-30TH AUG 

 


